
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Nr. 

640 

476 

666 

957 

348 

526 

795 

470 

519 

343 

322 

510 

688 

373 

Namn 

Emil Eriksson 

Hugo Johansson 

Daniel Lundgren 

Billy Görtz 

Jesper Johansson 

Tobias Eklund 

Linus Astander 

Dennis Gustafsson 

Elias Andersson 

Robert Toftén 

Jonas Einarsson 

Jesper Johansson 

Emil Lundberg 

Martin Lennon 

Klass 

MX 1 Senior 

MX 1 Junior 

MX 1 Senior 

MX 1 Senior 

MX 1 Junior 

MX 1 Senior 

MX 1 Junior 

MX 1 Senior 

MX 1 Junior 

MX 1 Junior 

MX 1 Senior 

MX 1 Senior 

MX 1 Senior 

MX 1 Senior 

Bästa Tid 

1:50.732 

1:51.943 

1:53.159 

1:54.617 

1:55.011 

1:55.098 

1:55.438 

1:55.800 

1:56.630 

1:57.929 

1:58.699 

2:02.839 

2:07.221 

2:35.997 

diff 

1.211 

2.427 

3.885 

4.279 

4.366 

4.706 

5.068 

5.898 

7.197 

7.967 

12.107 

16.489 

45.265 

Bästa hastighet 

49,644 

49,107 

48,579 

47,961 

47,797 

47,761 

47,620 

47,472 

47,134 

46,614 

46,312 

44,751 

43,210 

35,239 

På Varv 

2 

3 

4 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

6 

5 

3 

1 

Total Tid 

12:20.075 

15:54.603 

17:04.462 

17:16.977 

15:35.255 

16:02.720 

4:40.046 

17:03.400 

15:35.525 

8:41.148 

15:44.674 

16:05.775 

17:12.956 

16:36.889 

Klubb 

Vissefjärda CK 

Tomelilla MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Limhamns MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Rödeby CK 

Rödeby CK 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

Vrigstad MK 

Rödeby CK 

Team/Sponsor 

Keva/First Racing S weden 

Team Eliasson Racing 

 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid
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SMF DM/MX-Champ delt.4 Vissefjärda 
MX1 J,S,E 

Tidskval MX1 J,S,E 

Kvalificering Startade  9:58:26 

Rövaredalen 1,527 Km 

2015-08-23 09:30 


